
Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK-Pl. AK m/w-Pl. m/w Zeit

Lauf 1 - 0,5km

1. 59 Blaschke Niklas 2009 SCMK Hirschau 1. MKU 08 1. m 00:01:44.93

2. 58 Denk Philipp 2009 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 2. MKU 08 2. m 00:01:47.94

3. 2 Rank Amelie 2009 DJK 2002 Amberg 1. WKU 08 1. w 00:01:50.39

4. 1 Welz Paula 2009 TUS Rosenberg 2. WKU 08 2. w 00:01:53.79

5. 11 Boos Moritz 2009 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 3. MKU 08 3. m 00:02:00.07

6. 18 Donhauser Emma 2009 CIS Amberg 3. WKU 08 3. w 00:02:02.77

7. 60 Franz Sebastian 2009 TG Landshut 4. MKU 08 4. m 00:02:07.21

8. 119 Klein Mike 2010 FC Rieden 5. MKU 08 5. m 00:02:08.09

9. 5 Gräf Tom 2010 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 6. MKU 08 6. m 00:02:10.05

10. 55 Schanderl Florian 2009 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 7. MKU 08 7. m 00:02:11.48

11. 61 Dammer Laura 2009 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 4. WKU 08 4. w 00:02:12.58

12. 3 Zilbauer Mano 2010 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 8. MKU 08 8. m 00:02:19.11

13. 4 Stiegler Benno 2009 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 9. MKU 08 9. m 00:02:20.31

14. 14 Moedel Valentin 2010 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 10. MKU 08 10. m 00:02:23.65

15. 57 Denk Moritz 2011 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 11. MKU 08 11. m 00:02:24.99

16. 9 Hildebrand Laurenz 2010 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 12. MKU 08 12. m 00:02:25.13

17. 53 Peterlein Mia 2010 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 5. WKU 08 5. w 00:02:26.50

18. 10 Fritsch Noah 2009 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 13. MKU 08 13. m 00:02:26.97

19. 52 Pabst Jannis 2009 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 14. MKU 08 14. m 00:02:27.46

20. 56 Birner Julia 2011 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 6. WKU 08 6. w 00:02:28.44

21. 12 Ehbauer Johannes 2011 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 15. MKU 08 15. m 00:02:29.96

22. 8 Tutsch Teresa 2011 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 7. WKU 08 7. w 00:02:32.31

23. 54 Hiller Emma 2011 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 8. WKU 08 8. w 00:02:33.78

24. 15 Schmalz Lucia 2011 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 9. WKU 08 9. w 00:02:41.22

25. 114 Lassmann Kilian 2012 SCMK Hirschau 16. MKU 08 16. m 00:02:46.82

26. 7 Siegert Patrick 2011 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 17. MKU 08 17. m 00:02:55.12

27. 595 Batcheller Katarina 2012 10. WKU 08 10. w 00:02:56.60

28. 6 Erzberger Liv 2011 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 11. WKU 08 11. w 00:03:06.54

Lauf 2 - 1,6km

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK-Pl. AK m/w-Pl. m/w Zeit

1. 63 Müller Benedikt 2005 TV 1861 Amberg 1. MKU 12 1. m 00:05:46.92

2. 90 Bothner Mika 2006 SCMK Hirschau 2. MKU 12 2. m 00:05:48.74

3. 20 Dickert Jonas 2005 TV 1861 Amberg 3. MKU 12 3. m 00:05:52.43

4. 95 Späth Benjamin 2007 VFTN Kirchenreinbach 1. MKU 10 4. m 00:05:52.74

5. 73 Meyer Marc 2007 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 2. MKU 10 5. m 00:05:53.78

6. 22 Segerer Elias 2006 TSV Theuern 4. MKU 12 6. m 00:05:57.36

7. 19 Dickert Lena 2005 TV 1861 Amberg 1. WKU 12 1. w 00:06:01.22

8. 24 Behlau Paul 2007 ASV Schwend 3. MKU 10 7. m 00:06:08.37

9. 27 Gigl Tobias 2008 Skivereinigung Amberg 4. MKU 10 8. m 00:06:13.04

10. 30 Ehbauer Daniel 2007 SV Raigering 5. MKU 10 9. m 00:06:14.90

11. 35 Van Brakel Luis 2007 Skivereinigung Amberg 6. MKU 10 10. m 00:06:18.27

12. 67 Kuhlendahl Melissa 2006 2. WKU 12 2. w 00:06:23.76

13. 23 Behlau Paulina 2005 ASV Schwend 3. WKU 12 3. w 00:06:30.03

14. 91 Klein Julia 2005 SCMK Hirschau 4. WKU 12 4. w 00:06:35.67

15. 64 Hagen Felix 2007 SGS Amberg 7. MKU 10 11. m 00:06:36.65

16. 94 Grünwald Bastian 2006 Lauftreff Aschach 5. MKU 12 12. m 00:06:39.68

17. 25 Obrien Michael 2008 FC Luhe-Wildenau 8. MKU 10 13. m 00:06:39.80

18. 82 Laurer Klara 2006 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 5. WKU 12 5. w 00:06:41.46

19. 86 Weigl Valentin 2006 SCMK Hirschau 6. MKU 12 14. m 00:06:43.30

20. 85 Wopperer Philipp 2006 SCMK Hirschau 7. MKU 12 15. m 00:06:45.18

21. 70 Pfleger Sebastian 2007 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 9. MKU 10 16. m 00:06:46.50

22. 77 Rother Mathilda 2006 RSC Neukirchen 6. WKU 12 6. w 00:06:48.62

23. 74 Lobedann Max 2007 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 10. MKU 10 17. m 00:06:51.05

24. 118 Klein James 2008 FC Amberg 11. MKU 10 18. m 00:06:54.10

25. 76 Tutsch Maximilian 2008 SGS Amberg 12. MKU 10 19. m 00:06:55.23

26. 21 Welz Emma 2008 TUS Rosenberg 1. WKU 10 7. w 00:06:59.47

27. 89 Bothner Maxim 2007 SCMK Hirschau 13. MKU 10 20. m 00:07:01.10

28. 80 Scherr Elias 2007 Skivereinigung Amberg 14. MKU 10 21. m 00:07:02.12

29. 79 Franz Konstantin 2008 TG Landshut 15. MKU 10 22. m 00:07:06.40

30. 81 Luber Lena 2006 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 7. WKU 12 8. w 00:07:07.90

31. 31 Boos Paul 2006 SV Raigering 8. MKU 12 23. m 00:07:08.07

32. 34 Büttner Maximilian 2006 Skivereinigung Amberg 9. MKU 12 24. m 00:07:09.37

33. 65 Grünwald Florian 2007 FC Luhe-Wildenau 16. MKU 10 25. m 00:07:10.44

34. 117 Klein Melissa 2007 FC Rieden 2. WKU 10 9. w 00:07:14.97

35. 33 Schneider Louis 2008 Skivereinigung Amberg 17. MKU 10 26. m 00:07:18.16

36. 36 Ascherl Leopold 2008 SV Raigering 18. MKU 10 27. m 00:07:20.73

37. 72 Birner Nina 2005 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 8. WKU 12 10. w 00:07:21.26

38. 69 Hiller Elias 2008 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 19. MKU 10 28. m 00:07:22.53

39. 84 Bodendörfer Naomi 2006 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 9. WKU 12 11. w 00:07:25.27
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40. 115 Barth Zoe 2007 ASV Schwend 3. WKU 10 12. w 00:07:25.35

41. 87 Lassmann Lena 2007 SCMK Hirschau 4. WKU 10 13. w 00:07:25.36

42. 88 Gebhardt Antonia 2007 SCMK Hirschau 5. WKU 10 14. w 00:07:27.04

43. 68 Lasser Luisa 2007 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 6. WKU 10 15. w 00:07:39.98

44. 29 Ehbauer Michael 2008 SV Raigering 20. MKU 10 29. m 00:07:42.13

45. 83 Bodendörfer Leoni 2006 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 10. WKU 12 16. w 00:07:46.01

46. 26 Hummel Kilian 2008 Skivereinigung Amberg 21. MKU 10 30. m 00:07:46.28

47. 78 Müller Leon 2008 SV Raigering 22. MKU 10 31. m 00:07:59.83

48. 71 Schanderl Franziska 2006 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 11. WKU 12 17. w 00:08:26.76

49. 75 Scheeler Felix 2007 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 23. MKU 10 32. m 00:08:35.92

50. 93 Kirschner Dominikus 2007 SV Raigering 24. MKU 10 33. m 00:08:37.93

51. 92 Heilig Katja 2007 Elefanti 7. WKU 10 18. w 00:08:38.54

52. 28 Donhauser Amelie 2007 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 8. WKU 10 19. w 00:08:55.10

53. 120 Scharl Bastian 2005 10. MKU 12 34. m 00:08:56.37

54. 32 Batcheller Elisa 2008 9. WKU 10 20. w 00:09:05.92

55. 37 Fritsch Leon 2006 Die flitzenden Martinssöckchen 11. MKU 12 35. m 00:09:09.78

56. 116 Moedel Annalena 2008 10. WKU 10 21. w 00:10:28.76

Lauf 3 - 2,5km

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK-Pl. AK m/w-Pl. m/w Zeit

1. 40 Engel Eric 2001 TV 1861 Amberg 1. MJU 16 1. m 00:08:57.28

2. 596 Gebert Leon 2003 SC Germania Amberg 1. MKU 14 2. m 00:09:12.95

3. 47 Mayer Tim 2003 Skivereinigung Amberg 2. MKU 14 3. m 00:09:19.60

4. 42 Aumeier Simon 2004 3. MKU 14 4. m 00:09:25.01

5. 41 Engel Robin 2001 TV 1861 Amberg 2. MJU 16 5. m 00:09:30.03

6. 38 Dronzella Merle 2003 TV 1861 Amberg 1. WKU 14 1. w 00:09:50.77

7. 46 Mayer Sophie 2002 Skivereinigung Amberg 1. WJU 16 2. w 00:10:05.11

8. 97 Pfleger Simon 2004 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 4. MKU 14 6. m 00:10:13.48

9. 100 Walther Miriam 2002 RSC Neukirchen 2. WJU 16 3. w 00:10:15.37

10. 48 Gigl Jasmin 2003 Skivereinigung Amberg 2. WKU 14 4. w 00:10:18.21

11. 111 Knobus Maximilian 2001 VFTN Kirchenreinbach 3. MJU 16 7. m 00:10:20.13

12. 45 Schneider Anika 2004 Skivereinigung Amberg 3. WKU 14 5. w 00:10:24.57

13. 49 Van Brakel Lars 2004 Skivereinigung Amberg 5. MKU 14 8. m 00:10:26.75

14. 109 Bodendörfer Simeon 2004 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 6. MKU 14 9. m 00:10:27.52

15. 105 Gerstl Lukas 2004 SCMK Hirschau 7. MKU 14 10. m 00:10:29.05

16. 104 Bothner Deniz 2004 SCMK Hirschau 8. MKU 14 11. m 00:10:38.94

17. 99 Sebald Melanie 2003 RSC Neukirchen 4. WKU 14 6. w 00:11:01.07

18. 110 Späth David 2004 VFTN Kirchenreinbach 9. MKU 14 12. m 00:11:12.95

19. 98 Fuchs Maresa 2003 JFG Kümmersbruck 5. WKU 14 7. w 00:11:38.42

20. 106 Gebhardt Lisa 2004 SCMK Hirschau 6. WKU 14 8. w 00:12:08.00

21. 107 Utz Teresa 2003 SK Fürnried Wiesenflitzer 7. WKU 14 9. w 00:12:38.34

22. 43 Maier Melanie 2001 MARMEL 3. WJU 16 10. w 00:12:38.94

23. 103 Maxi Lingl 2004 SCMK Hirschau 10. MKU 14 13. m 00:12:50.51

24. 50 Wenzel Nico 2001 Skivereinigung Amberg 4. MJU 16 14. m 00:13:31.95

25. 101 Seitz Jule 2004 RSC Neukirchen 8. WKU 14 11. w 00:13:33.56

26. 102 Rother Elouisa 2004 RSC Neukirchen 9. WKU 14 12. w 00:14:14.29

27. 599 Kick Laura 2002 4. WJU 16 13. w 00:14:29.15

28. 51 Wenzel Lisa 2003 Skivereinigung Amberg 10. WKU 14 14. w 00:15:55.94

29. 600 Barth Sophie 2003 11. WKU 14 15. w 00:15:57.08

Lauf 4 - 5km - Benefiz- und Firmenlauf

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK-Pl. AK m/w-Pl. m/w Zeit

1. 393 Lauerer Jakob 1998 Grammer Solar --- 1. m 00:17:35.80

2. 394 Epp Jonathan 1998 Grammer Solar --- 2. m 00:17:35.98

3. 397 Schröter Jonas 2000 Grammer Solar --- 3. m 00:18:04.23

4. 416 Dotzler Wolfgang 1967 Grammer Solar --- 4. m 00:18:30.56

5. 434 Perzl Andre 1990 Team ARNDT --- 5. m 00:18:43.42

6. 408 Fenk Martin 1994 Grammer Solar --- 6. m 00:19:00.07

7. 398 Grabinger Wolfgang 1972 Grammer Solar --- 7. m 00:19:29.55

8. 411 Huber Leo 1999 Grammer Solar --- 8. m 00:19:50.55

9. 513 Birkl Michael 1984 --- 9. m 00:20:03.24

10. 244 Moser Matthias 2000 Eishalle Amberg --- 10. m 00:20:19.40

11. 392 Mendl Jonas 2002 Grammer Solar --- 11. m 00:20:27.92

12. 269 Fuchs Nicolai 2000 JFG Kümmersbruck --- 12. m 00:20:39.29

13. 112 Vila Ian 2001 --- 13. m 00:20:39.36

14. 415 Gimpl Fabian 2001 Grammer Solar --- 14. m 00:20:52.66

15. 402 Weber Thomas 1990 Grammer Solar --- 15. m 00:20:53.44

16. 597 Bachmann Christian 1976 Roberts Trattoria Bavaria --- 16. m 00:21:02.82

17. 432 Wenisch Alexander 1996 USK --- 17. m 00:21:05.82

18. 404 Schlosser Simon 1999 Grammer Solar --- 18. m 00:21:06.59

19. 396 Dietrich Urban 2000 Grammer Solar --- 19. m 00:21:07.71

20. 374 Langer Nadja 1997 Grammer Solar --- 1. w 00:21:21.06

21. 370 Schöberl Isabell 1995 Grammer Solar --- 2. w 00:21:21.24

22. 417 Dotzler Jona 1999 Grammer Solar --- 20. m 00:21:25.39

23. 241 Bonczidai Robert 1985 Eishalle Amberg --- 21. m 00:21:42.27

24. 407 Prechtl Bastian 1994 Grammer Solar --- 22. m 00:21:53.52

25. 433 Otys Robert 1975 Guts Muths RSLV --- 23. m 00:22:20.91

26. 413 Schröpf Siegfried 1960 Grammer Solar --- 24. m 00:22:24.16

27. 424 Tutsch Holger 1974 Tutsch GmbH --- 25. m 00:22:41.15



28. 238 Hartl Stefan 1986 --- 26. m 00:22:43.10

29. 419 Distler Markus 1987 --- 27. m 00:22:58.89

30. 403 Wiesent Philipp 1999 Grammer Solar --- 28. m 00:23:04.40

31. 209 Albert Simon 1999 Laufmasche --- 29. m 00:23:10.02

32. 240 Wiedemann Edith 1957 CIS Amberg --- 3. w 00:23:15.32

33. 410 Schöpf Walter 1962 Grammer Solar --- 30. m 00:23:16.22

34. 214 Plaß Patrick 1984 --- 31. m 00:23:17.89

35. 427 Messer Daniel 1993 Grammer Solar --- 32. m 00:23:25.05

36. 420 Seits Martin 1970 --- 33. m 00:23:27.50

37. 227 Garcia Freya 1987 Team Edelstoff --- 4. w 00:23:34.96

38. 391 Gerstl Lukas 2004 Grammer Solar --- 34. m 00:23:35.06

39. 425 Färber Katrin 1981 TV 1861 Amberg --- 5. w 00:23:36.09

40. 406 Schlierf Manfred 1967 Grammer Solar --- 35. m 00:23:38.03

41. 258 Prösl Jonas 1999 --- 36. m 00:23:55.41

42. 215 Hergert Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg --- 6. w 00:23:57.63

43. 366 Grabinger Franka 2003 Grammer Solar --- 7. w 00:24:08.06

44. 512 Blaschke Wolfgang 1975 SCMK Hirschau --- 37. m 00:24:18.70

45. 379 Gebhardt Susanne 1972 Grammer Solar --- 8. w 00:24:18.74

46. 273 Huber Thomas 1966 --- 38. m 00:24:48.72

47. 219 Eimer Johann 1956 --- 39. m 00:24:59.25

48. 210 Lassmann Patrick 1979 SCMK Hirschau --- 40. m 00:25:00.13

49. 520 Milde Bastian 1992 --- 41. m 00:25:01.92

50. 426 Stoiber Petra 1970 --- 9. w 00:25:08.10

51. 423 Ströhl Martin 1966 --- 42. m 00:25:11.33

52. 262 Sailer Maximilian 2005 --- 43. m 00:25:15.47

53. 263 Stiegler Lukas 1992 --- 44. m 00:25:15.69

54. 237 Bauer Simone 1988 Lauftreff Schwarzenfeld --- 10. w 00:25:19.56

55. 247 Fiedler Jasmin 1999 Eishalle Amberg --- 11. w 00:25:20.00

56. 363 Prange Sophie 1996 SGS Amberg --- 12. w 00:25:20.86

57. 519 Wiesnet Julian 1995 --- 45. m 00:25:26.36

58. 228 Winderl Claudia 1963 Just4fun --- 13. w 00:25:30.24

59. 225 Willschütz Ralf 1968 Äppelwoi un dat Kölsch --- 46. m 00:25:44.15

60. 375 Donhauser Birgit 1966 Grammer Solar --- 14. w 00:25:48.31

61. 255 Lexmann Jan 1960 --- 47. m 00:25:50.74

62. 217 Nübler Georg 1966 Trachtenhof Nübler --- 48. m 00:25:51.24

63. 252 Forster Erwin 1964 IronMichi Coaching --- 49. m 00:25:52.95

64. 229 Honig Christian 1981 --- 50. m 00:25:54.48

65. 212 Moller Heike 1983 --- 15. w 00:25:54.69

66. 253 Ascherl Anna-Maria 1968 Die flitzenden Martinssocken --- 16. w 00:26:00.12

67. 414 Gimpl Roland 1970 Grammer Solar --- 51. m 00:26:07.18

68. 409 Gerstl Josef 1962 Grammer Solar --- 52. m 00:26:09.26

69. 399 Mendl Mike 1970 Grammer Solar --- 53. m 00:26:11.25

70. 367 Miller Adelina 2001 Grammer Solar --- 17. w 00:26:22.42

71. 369 Brandt Louisa 2001 Grammer Solar --- 18. w 00:26:25.82

72. 400 Frischholz Daniel 1995 Grammer Solar --- 54. m 00:26:26.51

73. 365 Schröter Svenja 2003 Grammer Solar --- 19. w 00:26:26.53

74. 382 Epp Anna-Lena 1995 Grammer Solar --- 20. w 00:26:27.38

75. 364 Brückner Leonie 1995 --- 21. w 00:26:32.58

76. 517 Schwemmer Alisa 1997 Skivereinigung Amberg --- 22. w 00:26:40.51

77. 405 Franz Alexander 2000 Grammer Solar --- 55. m 00:26:48.95

78. 431 Niedermeier Finn 2006 Grammer Solar --- 56. m 00:27:07.92

79. 429 Scherr Elias 2006 Grammer Solar --- 57. m 00:27:08.07

80. 267 Münster Julia 1997 Sparkasse Amberg-Sulzbach --- 23. w 00:27:08.59

81. 216 Streble Jennifer 1991 SGS Amberg --- 24. w 00:27:13.21

82. 213 Plaß Doris 1987 --- 25. w 00:27:21.16

83. 268 Janich Susanne 1974 --- 26. w 00:27:26.39

84. 428 Miller Sergey 1973 Grammer Solar --- 58. m 00:27:30.81

85. 376 Streich Sabine 1967 Grammer Solar --- 27. w 00:27:33.58

86. 218 Thaler Sandra 1987 --- 28. w 00:27:34.22

87. 211 Kodalle Florian 1986 --- 59. m 00:27:34.52

88. 511 Laurer Karin 1971 Trachtenhof Nübler --- 29. w 00:27:36.13

89. 251 Keller Anna 1988 evh_architekten --- 30. w 00:27:48.89

90. 239 Trometer Anja 1989 evh_architekten --- 31. w 00:27:49.00

91. 386 Hönle Paula 1999 Grammer Solar --- 32. w 00:27:49.87

92. 387 Hönle Emilie 1999 Grammer Solar --- 33. w 00:27:50.66

93. 249 Fiedler Thomas 1970 Eishalle Amberg --- 60. m 00:27:53.16

94. 248 Fiedler Sabine 1971 Eishalle Amberg --- 34. w 00:27:53.49

95. 270 Böhm Carola 1990 --- 35. w 00:27:56.05

96. 261 Finsterer Lena 1990 --- 36. w 00:27:56.16

97. 233 Thoma Johanna 1996 SGS Amberg --- 37. w 00:27:56.63

98. 521 Hertlein Roland 1973 VdS Spardorf --- 61. m 00:27:57.69

99. 264 Schneider Annett 1969 Skivereinigung Amberg --- 38. w 00:27:58.31

100. 378 Dietrich Doris 1968 Grammer Solar --- 39. w 00:28:08.52

101. 594 Rösner Manuel 1984 --- 62. m 00:28:16.88

102. 368 Krumholz Lilly 2003 Grammer Solar --- 40. w 00:28:17.68

103. 401 Krumpholz Benno 1963 Grammer Solar --- 63. m 00:28:18.04

104. 385 Schröpf Brigitte 1962 Grammer Solar --- 41. w 00:28:25.55

105. 39 Nübler Marie 2003 Trachtenhof Nübler --- 42. w 00:28:26.40

106. 274 Schärl Christiane 1970 Reitzentrum Thonhausen --- 43. w 00:28:30.10

107. 390 Albrecht Bernhard 1967 Grammer Solar --- 64. m 00:28:40.12

108. 383 Albrecht Ulli 1969 Grammer Solar --- 44. w 00:28:40.38

109. 371 Langer Sabrina 1992 Grammer Solar --- 45. w 00:28:42.65

110. 430 Riß Gabi 1965 Grammer Solar --- 46. w 00:28:42.74

111. 232 Lindner Martin 1993 --- 65. m 00:28:43.35



112. 266 Schneider Heiko 1976 Skivereinigung Amberg --- 66. m 00:28:44.25

113. 204 Foitzik Johanna 1989 --- 47. w 00:28:45.68

114. 510 Nübler Sofia 1997 Trachtenhof Nübler --- 48. w 00:28:54.14

115. 388 Dotzler Hannah 1997 Grammer Solar --- 49. w 00:28:55.17

116. 372 Pirke Laura 1998 Grammer Solar --- 50. w 00:28:55.53

117. 257 Harwardt Alexandra 1973 --- 51. w 00:29:05.44

118. 256 Prösl Manfred 1971 --- 67. m 00:29:05.61

119. 245 Seibold Markus 1967 Eishalle Amberg --- 68. m 00:29:11.64

120. 422 Ströhl Andrea 1967 --- 52. w 00:29:23.00

121. 384 Müssig-Wilczek Susanna 1965 Grammer Solar --- 53. w 00:29:28.52

122. 412 Wilczek Andreas 1967 Grammer Solar --- 69. m 00:29:29.35

123. 246 Lauter Lucie 1983 Eishalle Amberg --- 54. w 00:29:40.95

124. 243 Streich Ilona 2001 Eishalle Amberg --- 55. w 00:29:41.01

125. 381 Streich Carina 1992 Grammer Solar --- 56. w 00:29:49.86

126. 377 Ferstl Roswitha 1981 Grammer Solar --- 57. w 00:29:52.19

127. 418 Danninger Peter 1969 Grammer Solar --- 70. m 00:29:55.56

128. 380 Streich Franziska 1996 Grammer Solar --- 58. w 00:29:59.09

129. 275 Zimmermann Sarah 1981 Reitzentrum Thonhausen --- 59. w 00:29:59.92

130. 235 Engel Kerstin 1974 --- 60. w 00:30:05.08

131. 231 Elsner Monika 1984 --- 61. w 00:30:12.12

132. 516 Janich Matthias 1975 --- 71. m 00:30:25.44

133. 277 Eichermüller Renate 1960 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff --- 62. w 00:30:35.26

134. 389 Danninger Maria 1967 Grammer Solar --- 63. w 00:30:55.57

135. 526 Ströhl Verena 1995 --- 64. w 00:31:01.78

136. 515 Danzer Christian 1991 --- 72. m 00:31:14.49

137. 503 Spielvogel Kristin 1983 --- 65. w 00:31:21.83

138. 234 Auberger Karin 1978 --- 66. w 00:31:21.92

139. 208 Raß Simone 1991 Turboschildkröten --- 67. w 00:31:26.02

140. 200 Lilla Claudia 1968 SGS Amberg --- 68. w 00:32:00.10

141. 224 Schwab Sonja 1991 --- 69. w 00:32:00.78

142. 236 Gventer Celeste 1971 --- 70. w 00:32:21.77

143. 259 Hellerbrand Martina 1978 --- 71. w 00:32:38.07

144. 230 Eichermüller Rebecca 1995 --- 72. w 00:32:51.75

145. 250 Streich Bernhard 1962 Eishalle Amberg --- 73. m 00:32:54.86

146. 242 Streich Andrea 1994 Eishalle Amberg --- 73. w 00:32:55.07

147. 226 Welling Andreas 1967 Äppelwoi un dat Kölsch --- 74. m 00:32:56.82

148. 260 Käsmayer Daniela 1976 --- 74. w 00:33:45.21

149. 207 Zwicknagl Iris 1996 Turboschildkröten --- 75. w 00:34:26.11

150. 272 Markert Sven 1976 --- 75. m 00:34:38.84

151. 507 Rahm Manfred 1958 IFL Fichtelgebirge --- 76. m 00:34:46.91

152. 220 Scharl Anna 1988 --- 76. w 00:36:15.77

153. 421 Stief Robert 1981 --- 77. m 00:36:15.78

154. 222 Kustner Ludwig 1982 LuDaBlitz --- 78. m 00:42:49.22

155. 223 Weidner Daniela 1983 LuDaBlitz --- 77. w 00:42:49.49

Lauf 5 - 10km

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK-Pl. AK m/w-Pl. m/w Zeit

1. 591 Seed-Egasso Wondemagen 1996 Lauftreff Neunburg 1. MHK 1. m 00:31:16.63

2. 479 Legat Markus 1994 TB Weiden 2. MHK 2. m 00:36:08.55

3. 530 Ruidisch Stefan 1982 TST Ammerthal 1. M30 3. m 00:36:32.09

4. 357 Gmeiner Stefan 1978 DJK Weiden 1. M35 4. m 00:37:19.81

5. 498 Heid Thomas 1969 MTP Hersbruck 1. M45 5. m 00:37:39.95

6. 482 Pirker Stefan 1982 TSV Detag Wernberg 2. M30 6. m 00:37:50.15

7. 497 Haas Siegfried 1956 RSC Neukirchen 1. M60 7. m 00:37:57.05

8. 474 Lauerer Elias 1996 SCMK Hirschau 3. MHK 8. m 00:39:19.79

9. 464 Forster Michael 1994 SGS Amberg 4. MHK 9. m 00:39:23.49

10. 331 Maier Mario 1968 Skivereinigung Amberg 2. M45 10. m 00:39:28.38

11. 459 Kerres Maria 1996 SWC Regensburg 1. WHK 1. w 00:39:34.73

12. 453 Hanske Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal 3. M45 11. m 00:39:45.83

13. 360 Schmidt Uwe 1975 SV Kohlberg/Röthenbach 1. M40 12. m 00:40:01.37

14. 456 Gundel Nicole 1986 CIS Amberg 1. W30 2. w 00:40:19.74

15. 301 Kastner Tobias 1983 equipered 3. M30 13. m 00:40:24.71

16. 457 Weiß Stefan 1963 SCMK Hirschau 1. M50 14. m 00:40:26.33

17. 527 Weber Torsten 1968 dObertölzer 4. M45 15. m 00:40:32.34

18. 489 Meier Alois 1958 SV Freudenberg 1. M55 16. m 00:40:35.30

19. 291 Albert Fabian 1996 Laufmasche 5. MHK 17. m 00:40:39.75

20. 443 Brem Rudi 1966 TSV Nittenau 2. M50 18. m 00:40:40.79

21. 494 Leopoldseder Jörg 1965 LAV Naila 3. M50 19. m 00:40:43.48

22. 592 Rabenstein Jonas 1992 RSC Neukirchen 6. MHK 20. m 00:40:45.41

23. 499 Heuberger Sarah 1989 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg 2. WHK 3. w 00:40:53.46

24. 330 Uebler Michael 1988 CVJM Rosenberg 7. MHK 21. m 00:40:53.69

25. 352 Fuchs Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg 5. M45 22. m 00:41:01.71

26. 437 Bauroth Kilian 1998 SCMK Hirschau 1. MJU 20 23. m 00:41:07.62

27. 525 Böhm Herbert 1961 SGS Amberg 2. M55 24. m 00:41:14.55

28. 448 Pirzer Bernhard 1963 4. M50 25. m 00:41:46.19

29. 589 Ries Johann 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg 5. M50 26. m 00:41:47.95

30. 343 Götz Uli 1977 Conrad Sportverein 2. M35 27. m 00:41:50.20

31. 458 Mitchell Rachel 1988 3. WHK 4. w 00:42:00.46

32. 441 Meiler Peter 1969 SV Hahnbach 6. M45 28. m 00:42:31.88

33. 476 Seibold Thomas 1978 SV Hartenstein 3. M35 29. m 00:42:36.49

34. 349 Marschalek Jörg 1981 4. M35 30. m 00:42:46.35

35. 587 Weber Armin 1966 DJK Ursensollen 6. M50 31. m 00:43:00.56



36. 484 Donhauser Eberhard 1956 Skivereinigung Amberg 2. M60 32. m 00:43:02.47

37. 488 Dirmeier Peter 1959 Skivereinigung Amberg 3. M55 33. m 00:43:14.21

38. 313 Falk Marcus 1967 SV Hahnbach 7. M45 34. m 00:43:17.43

39. 325 Terme Michael 1974 2. M40 35. m 00:43:30.61

40. 442 Albert Hans-Peter 1967 Laufmasche 8. M45 36. m 00:43:38.37

41. 454 Auburger Edeltraud 1960 TSV Nittenau 1. W55 5. w 00:43:42.48

42. 438 Friedrich Alexander 1997 2. MJU 20 37. m 00:43:45.34

43. 285 Schrüfer Michael 1987 Clever Fit Amberg/Kümmersbruck 8. MHK 38. m 00:43:45.41

44. 483 Fischer Peter 1983 Generation Outdoor 4. M30 39. m 00:44:21.41

45. 310 Thomeczek Christian 1966 STRANDLÄUFER  HIRSCHAU 7. M50 40. m 00:44:22.10

46. 455 Weiß Kerstin 1995 SCMK Hirschau 4. WHK 6. w 00:44:28.15

47. 293 Witt Paul 1987 Skivereinigung Amberg 9. MHK 41. m 00:44:31.09

48. 461 Wawersig Marius 1992 Generation Outdoor 10. MHK 42. m 00:45:26.39

49. 523 Dorner Robert 1961 4. M55 43. m 00:45:30.63

50. 336 Lier Siegfried 1965 Team Bauamt Sulzbach-Rosenberg 8. M50 44. m 00:45:48.22

51. 435 Schwab Luisa 1999 1. WJU 18 7. w 00:45:50.57

52. 514 Schelter Jürgen 1961 SC Sparkasse Hochfranken 5. M55 45. m 00:45:50.74

53. 359 Markert Uwe 1961 LT Poppenricht 6. M55 46. m 00:45:55.93

54. 286 Haberstumpf Ralf 1961 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 7. M55 47. m 00:45:57.94

55. 347 Fischer Peter 1969 DJK Weiden 9. M45 48. m 00:46:03.91

56. 449 Pirzer Bettina 1970 1. W45 8. w 00:46:05.56

57. 452 Denk Linda 1980 SpVgg Ebermannsdorf Laufsparte 1. W35 9. w 00:46:12.57

58. 522 Püschl Kerstin 1971 SV Raigering 2. W45 10. w 00:46:20.71

59. 493 Fick Christian 1989 11. MHK 49. m 00:46:48.89

60. 463 Steindl Dieter 1969 10. M45 50. m 00:46:57.81

61. 590 Häusler Günter 1963 Lauftreff Neunburg 9. M50 51. m 00:47:00.79

62. 292 Kerler Gisela 1965 LaufMasche 1. W50 11. w 00:47:06.83

63. 290 Ziemann David 1986 Laufmasche 5. M30 52. m 00:47:12.03

64. 588 Demleitner Anna 1998 TSV Detag Wernberg 1. WJU 20 12. w 00:47:12.08

65. 280 Scheffler Marina 1999 Conrad Sportverein 2. WJU 18 13. w 00:47:13.38

66. 451 Kramer Josef 1986 Generation Outdoor 6. M30 53. m 00:47:14.25

67. 481 Hoffmann Norbert 1953 SGS Amberg 3. M60 54. m 00:47:15.07

68. 450 Windisch Horst 1966 LT SV Poppenricht 10. M50 55. m 00:47:21.44

69. 279 Graf Marcel 1997 3. MJU 20 56. m 00:47:23.99

70. 337 von Randow Konstantin 1985 7. M30 57. m 00:47:34.79

71. 355 Gradl Herbert 1960 SV Hahnbach 8. M55 58. m 00:47:39.07

72. 502 Raubaz Catharina 1973 1. W40 14. w 00:47:43.86

73. 335 Meier Florian 1995 12. MHK 59. m 00:47:48.43

74. 460 Siegert Markus 1982 Generation Outdoor 8. M30 60. m 00:47:55.04

75. 302 Riedl Florian 1983 Fatboysrun.de 9. M30 61. m 00:48:03.40

76. 344 Zahner Lydia 1961 VFTN Kirchenreinbach 2. W55 15. w 00:48:07.09

77. 447 Aures Markus 1971 Engelhardt & Walter - Das Herrenhaus 11. M45 62. m 00:48:09.73

78. 584 Gebhard Johann 1956 Freibier Forstseih Iber 4. M60 63. m 00:48:13.01

79. 287 Vogel Carolin 1974 2. W40 16. w 00:48:23.24

80. 470 Krettner Wolfgang 1964 11. M50 64. m 00:48:30.90

81. 324 Zimmermann Markus 1963 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff 12. M50 65. m 00:48:42.34

82. 598 Fruth Jürgen 1970 Skivereinigung Amberg 12. M45 66. m 00:48:56.67

83. 304 Hengmith Maik 1964 TST Ammerthal 13. M50 67. m 00:48:57.59

84. 338 Schieban Stefan 1983 10. M30 68. m 00:48:57.72

85. 485 Grünwald Gerhard 1974 Lauftreff Aschach 3. M40 69. m 00:49:00.99

86. 350 Duschner Markus 1969 Sparkasse Amberg-Sulzbach 13. M45 70. m 00:49:02.09

87. 469 Lehmeier Josef 1954 DJK Ensdorf 5. M60 71. m 00:49:25.95

88. 353 Fuchs Marion 1969 Klinikum St. Marien Amberg 3. W45 17. w 00:49:25.96

89. 312 Falk Sandra 1973 SV Hahnbach 3. W40 18. w 00:49:34.49

90. 509 Termer Matthias 1994 Skivereinigung Amberg 13. MHK 72. m 00:49:39.37

91. 583 Van Brakel Luis 2000 Skivereinigung Amberg 1. MJU 18 73. m 00:49:43.12

92. 582 Van Brakel Lars 2000 Skivereinigung Amberg 2. MJU 18 74. m 00:49:45.29

93. 508 Jovanovic Slavisa 1977 5. M35 75. m 00:49:49.66

94. 480 Ries Josef 1962 CIS Amberg 14. M50 76. m 00:50:08.43

95. 328 Sichelstiel Gerhard 1967 14. M45 77. m 00:50:15.07

96. 436 Windisch Marina 2000 TV 1861 Amberg 3. WJU 18 19. w 00:50:19.62

97. 518 Nicola Verena 1977 Lauftreff Schwandorf 2. W35 20. w 00:50:26.33

98. 492 Ortiz Andrea 1976 Lauftreff Schwandorf 4. W40 21. w 00:50:43.92

99. 318 Ströhl Lisa 1990 5. WHK 22. w 00:50:46.61

100. 495 Höhn Ruben 1982 SGS Amberg 11. M30 78. m 00:50:47.81

101. 490 Wies Friedrich 1950 1. M65 79. m 00:51:04.48

102. 529 Meyer Angelika 1975 DJK Ehenfeld 5. W40 23. w 00:51:09.11

103. 282 Stöhr Louisa 1999 CIS Amberg 4. WJU 18 24. w 00:51:18.45

104. 361 Ehrenschwender Klaus 1964 TV Sulzbach Lauftreff 15. M50 80. m 00:51:18.49

105. 333 Backofen Heiko 1957 TUS Rosenberg 9. M55 81. m 00:51:22.62

106. 278 Dietrich Alexander 1997 4. MJU 20 82. m 00:51:33.96

107. 593 Winter Ralf 1962 16. M50 83. m 00:51:52.04

108. 321 Prüll Franzi 1983 Clever Fit Amberg/Kümmersbruck 2. W30 25. w 00:51:53.88

109. 346 Bertram Marc 1968 Schmidt & Wifling Laufteam 15. M45 84. m 00:51:56.52

110. 504 Guttenberger Stephan 1973 4. M40 85. m 00:52:10.03

111. 326 Bäumler Ramona 1996 SV Hahnbach 6. WHK 26. w 00:52:11.86

112. 528 Markert Kristin 1992 7. WHK 27. w 00:52:12.83

113. 466 Utz Kathrin 1996 8. WHK 28. w 00:52:15.92

114. 303 Schön Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen 6. M35 86. m 00:52:18.25

115. 322 Sächerl Andreas 1982 12. M30 87. m 00:52:29.43

116. 341 Bruckner Stefan 1980 7. M35 88. m 00:52:29.49

117. 358 Donhauser-Stöhr Karin 1966 CIS Amberg 2. W50 29. w 00:52:37.54

118. 446 Schanderl Anja 1972 Hobbyläufer Ebermannsdorf 6. W40 30. w 00:52:40.62

119. 471 Krettner Gabriele 1956 1. W60 31. w 00:52:42.09



120. 348 Paulus Michaela 1973 DJK Weiden 7. W40 32. w 00:53:20.52

121. 315 Zulkifli Izz Farhan 1995 14. MHK 89. m 00:53:29.86

122. 323 Gyorgy Lukas 1990 Orthopädie, St Annas Krankenhaus, Su-Ro 15. MHK 90. m 00:53:33.47

123. 281 Schmidbauer Julia 2000 Skivereinigung Amberg 5. WJU 18 33. w 00:53:45.76

124. 586 Bauer Johann 1955 KEB 6. M60 91. m 00:53:57.28

125. 320 Kredler Marcella 1990 9. WHK 34. w 00:54:00.23

126. 288 Löw Thomas 1962 17. M50 92. m 00:54:13.56

127. 314 Dichtler Christoph 1976 5. M40 93. m 00:54:53.48

128. 329 List Gerlinde 1959 ev.Kita Loderhof,Su.Ro. 3. W55 35. w 00:54:54.37

129. 327 Walter Daniela 1974 Engelhardt & Walter - Das Herrenhaus 8. W40 36. w 00:54:54.43

130. 491 Boehlke Patrick 1988 3 Engel für Jac 16. MHK 94. m 00:55:07.96

131. 486 Waldmüller Leonhard 1991 3 Engel für Jac 17. MHK 95. m 00:55:08.41

132. 487 Weigelt Natalie 1996 3 Engel für Jac 10. WHK 37. w 00:55:09.64

133. 319 Kleinlein Martin 1958 10. M55 96. m 00:55:19.72

134. 342 Fenzl Werner 1961 TUS Mitterteich 11. M55 97. m 00:55:29.25

135. 440 Meiler Kristina 1973 SV Hahnbach 9. W40 38. w 00:55:30.27

136. 478 Reil Viola 1991 SV Hahnbach 11. WHK 39. w 00:55:57.06

137. 311 Ceesay Dennis 1988 18. MHK 98. m 00:56:28.31

138. 299 Fischer Hannes 1957 Motorsportclub Marktredwitz 12. M55 99. m 00:56:38.50

139. 354 Krieger Claus 1969 16. M45 100. m 00:57:02.39

140. 345 Winkler Josef 1957 Schmidt & Wifling Laufteam 13. M55 101. m 00:57:06.02

141. 585 Green Megan 1989 12. WHK 40. w 00:57:27.64

142. 332 Maier Gisela 1967 MARMEL 4. W45 41. w 00:57:53.29

143. 351 Schmidhuber Robert 1969 Sparkasse Amberg-Sulzbach 17. M45 102. m 00:58:21.17

144. 445 Krauss Flurin 1995 Running Schnail 19. MHK 103. m 00:58:28.77

145. 496 Donhauser Nina 1989 13. WHK 42. w 00:58:34.76

146. 356 Hays Nara 1973 10. W40 43. w 00:58:44.36

147. 305 Kinney-Pasion Donnabelle 1977 3. W35 44. w 00:58:58.26

148. 309 Armance Judith 1959 STRANDLÄUFER  HIRSCHAU 4. W55 45. w 01:00:29.54

149. 317 Ströhl Josef 1957 14. M55 104. m 01:00:38.11

150. 439 Rösner Cornelia 1978 SV Hahnbach 4. W35 46. w 01:02:13.15

151. 506 Herrmann Uwe 1944 Schachclub Haselmühl 1. M70 105. m 01:02:28.30

152. 444 Schuba Sven - Yannik 1994 Running Schnail 20. MHK 106. m 01:04:04.02

153. 306 Weiß Matthias 1974 6. M40 107. m 01:04:41.41

154. 289 Walberer Christina 1988 14. WHK 47. w 01:04:50.45

155. 295 Dietl Vanessa 1994 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen 15. WHK 48. w 01:06:12.25

156. 296 Köppl Patricia 1991 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen 16. WHK 49. w 01:06:13.88

157. 298 Fellner Markus 1973 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen 7. M40 108. m 01:06:17.87

158. 297 Eckart Frauke 1986 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen 3. W30 50. w 01:06:20.18

159. 475 Romo Laura 1981 5. W35 51. w 01:06:39.84

160. 473 Marin Juan-Pablo 1980 8. M35 109. m 01:06:40.34

161. 467 Groß Maxi 1991 17. WHK 52. w 01:07:01.30

162. 468 Fröhlich Stefan 1984 13. M30 110. m 01:07:02.05

163. 308 Wloka Alessa 1991 18. WHK 53. w 01:07:42.30

164. 462 Gundel Gabi 1965 ASV Schwend 3. W50 54. w 01:10:29.12

165. 334 Schaller Christa 1964 CIS Amberg 4. W50 55. w 01:11:58.07

166. 501 Pfleger Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal 18. M45 111. m 01:12:02.45

167. 340 Mohd Zaidi Mohd Amir Firdaus 1995 21. MHK 112. m 01:21:32.75

168. 316 Kamal Ariffin Ishmah Suraiya 1995 19. WHK 56. w 01:21:33.65



Lauf 4 - 5km

Mannschaftswertung gemischt

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK m/w-Pl. Zeit
Rang 01.: Grammer Solar I Gesamt: 00:53:16.01

1. 393 Lauerer Jakob 1998 Grammer Solar 1. 00:17:35.80

2. 394 Epp Jonathan 1998 Grammer Solar 2. 00:17:35.98

3. 397 Schröter Jonas 2000 Grammer Solar 3. 00:18:04.23

Rang 02.: Grammer Solar II Gesamt: 00:57:00.18

1. 416 Dotzler Wolfgang 1967 Grammer Solar 4. 00:18:30.56

2. 408 Fenk Martin 1994 Grammer Solar 6. 00:19:00.07

3. 398 Grabinger Wolfgang 1972 Grammer Solar 7. 00:19:29.55

Rang 03.: Grammer Solar III Gesamt: 01:01:11.13

1. 411 Huber Leo 1999 Grammer Solar 8. 00:19:50.55

2. 392 Mendl Jonas 2002 Grammer Solar 11. 00:20:27.92

3. 415 Gimpl Fabian 2001 Grammer Solar 14. 00:20:52.66

Rang 04.: Grammer Solar IV Gesamt: 01:03:07.74

1. 402 Weber Thomas 1990 Grammer Solar 15. 00:20:53.44

2. 404 Schlosser Simon 1999 Grammer Solar 18. 00:21:06.59

3. 396 Dietrich Urban 2000 Grammer Solar 19. 00:21:07.71

Rang 05.: Grammer Solar V Gesamt: 01:04:07.69

1. 374 Langer Nadja 1997 Grammer Solar 1. 00:21:21.06

2. 370 Schöberl Isabell 1995 Grammer Solar 2. 00:21:21.24

3. 417 Dotzler Jona 1999 Grammer Solar 20. 00:21:25.39

Rang 06.: Eishalle Amberg I Gesamt: 01:07:21.67

1. 244 Moser Matthias 2000 Eishalle Amberg 10. 00:20:19.40

2. 241 Bonczidai Robert 1985 Eishalle Amberg 21. 00:21:42.27

3. 247 Fiedler Jasmin 1999 Eishalle Amberg 11. 00:25:20.00

Rang 07.: Grammer Solar VI Gesamt: 01:07:22.08

1. 407 Prechtl Bastian 1994 Grammer Solar 22. 00:21:53.52

2. 413 Schröpf Siegfried 1960 Grammer Solar 24. 00:22:24.16

3. 403 Wiesent Philipp 1999 Grammer Solar 28. 00:23:04.40

Rang 08.: Grammer Solar VII Gesamt: 01:10:16.33

1. 410 Schöpf Walter 1962 Grammer Solar 30. 00:23:16.22

2. 427 Messer Daniel 1993 Grammer Solar 32. 00:23:25.05

3. 391 Gerstl Lukas 2004 Grammer Solar 34. 00:23:35.06

Rang 09.: Grammer Solar VIII Gesamt: 01:12:04.83

1. 406 Schlierf Manfred 1967 Grammer Solar 35. 00:23:38.03

2. 366 Grabinger Franka 2003 Grammer Solar 7. 00:24:08.06

3. 379 Gebhardt Susanne 1972 Grammer Solar 8. 00:24:18.74

Rang 10.: Grammer Solar IX Gesamt: 01:18:04.75

1. 375 Donhauser Birgit 1966 Grammer Solar 14. 00:25:48.31

2. 414 Gimpl Roland 1970 Grammer Solar 51. 00:26:07.18

3. 409 Gerstl Josef 1962 Grammer Solar 52. 00:26:09.26

Rang 11.: Skivereinigung Amberg I Gesamt: 01:18:36.45

1. 215 Hergert Cindy 1978 Skivereinigung Amberg 6. 00:23:57.63

2. 517 Schwemmer Alisa 1997 Skivereinigung Amberg 22. 00:26:40.51

3. 264 Schneider Annett 1969 Skivereinigung Amberg 38. 00:27:58.31

Rang 12.: Grammer Solar X Gesamt: 01:18:59.49

1. 399 Mendl Mike 1970 Grammer Solar 53. 00:26:11.25

2. 367 Miller Adelina 2001 Grammer Solar 17. 00:26:22.42

3. 369 Brandt Louisa 2001 Grammer Solar 18. 00:26:25.82

Rang 13.: Grammer Solar XI Gesamt: 01:19:20.42

1. 400 Frischholz Daniel 1995 Grammer Solar 54. 00:26:26.51

2. 365 Schröter Svenja 2003 Grammer Solar 19. 00:26:26.53

3. 382 Epp Anna-Lena 1995 Grammer Solar 20. 00:26:27.38

Rang 14.: SGS Amberg I Gesamt: 01:20:30.70

1. 363 Prange Sophie 1996 SGS Amberg 12. 00:25:20.86

2. 216 Streble Jennifer 1991 SGS Amberg 24. 00:27:13.21

3. 233 Thoma Johanna 1996 SGS Amberg 37. 00:27:56.63

13. Amberger Running Night - 18. Juni 2016
Mannschaftswertung



Rang 15.: Grammer Solar XII Gesamt: 01:21:04.94

1. 405 Franz Alexander 2000 Grammer Solar 55. 00:26:48.95

2. 431 Niedermeier Finn 2006 Grammer Solar 56. 00:27:07.92

3. 429 Scherr Elias 2006 Grammer Solar 57. 00:27:08.07

Rang 16.: Trachtenhof Nübler I Gesamt: 01:21:53.77

1. 217 Nübler Georg 1966 Trachtenhof Nübler 48. 00:25:51.24

2. 511 Laurer Karin 1971 Trachtenhof Nübler 29. 00:27:36.13

3. 39 Nübler Marie 2003 Trachtenhof Nübler 42. 00:28:26.40

Rang 17.: Grammer Solar 13 Gesamt: 01:22:54.26

1. 428 Miller Sergey 1973 Grammer Solar 58. 00:27:30.81

2. 376 Streich Sabine 1967 Grammer Solar 27. 00:27:33.58

3. 386 Hönle Paula 1999 Grammer Solar 32. 00:27:49.87

Rang 18.: Grammer Solar 14 Gesamt: 01:24:16.86

1. 387 Hönle Emilie 1999 Grammer Solar 33. 00:27:50.66

2. 378 Dietrich Doris 1968 Grammer Solar 39. 00:28:08.52

3. 368 Krumholz Lilly 2003 Grammer Solar 40. 00:28:17.68

Rang 19.: Eishalle Amberg II Gesamt: 01:24:58.29

1. 249 Fiedler Thomas 1970 Eishalle Amberg 60. 00:27:53.16

2. 248 Fiedler Sabine 1971 Eishalle Amberg 34. 00:27:53.49

3. 245 Seibold Markus 1967 Eishalle Amberg 68. 00:29:11.64

Rang 20.: Grammer Solar 15 Gesamt: 01:25:23.71

1. 401 Krumpholz Benno 1963 Grammer Solar 63. 00:28:18.04

2. 385 Schröpf Brigitte 1962 Grammer Solar 41. 00:28:25.55

3. 390 Albrecht Bernhard 1967 Grammer Solar 64. 00:28:40.12

Rang 21.: Grammer Solar 16 Gesamt: 01:26:05.77

1. 383 Albrecht Ulli 1969 Grammer Solar 44. 00:28:40.38

2. 371 Langer Sabrina 1992 Grammer Solar 45. 00:28:42.65

3. 430 Riß Gabi 1965 Grammer Solar 46. 00:28:42.74

Rang 22.: Grammer Solar 17 Gesamt: 01:27:19.22

1. 388 Dotzler Hannah 1997 Grammer Solar 49. 00:28:55.17

2. 372 Pirke Laura 1998 Grammer Solar 50. 00:28:55.53

3. 384 Müssig-Wilczek Susanna 1965 Grammer Solar 53. 00:29:28.52

Rang 23.: Grammer Solar 18 Gesamt: 01:29:11.40

1. 412 Wilczek Andreas 1967 Grammer Solar 69. 00:29:29.35

2. 381 Streich Carina 1992 Grammer Solar 56. 00:29:49.86

3. 377 Ferstl Roswitha 1981 Grammer Solar 57. 00:29:52.19

Rang 24.: Grammer Solar 19 Gesamt: 01:30:50.22

1. 418 Danninger Peter 1969 Grammer Solar 70. 00:29:55.56

2. 380 Streich Franziska 1996 Grammer Solar 58. 00:29:59.09

3. 389 Danninger Maria 1967 Grammer Solar 63. 00:30:55.57

Rang 25.: Eishalle Amberg III Gesamt: 01:32:16.82

1. 246 Lauter Lucie 1983 Eishalle Amberg 54. 00:29:40.95

2. 243 Streich Ilona 2001 Eishalle Amberg 55. 00:29:41.01

3. 250 Streich Bernhard 1962 Eishalle Amberg 73. 00:32:54.86

Lauf 5 - 10km

Mannschaftswertung Herren

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK m/w-Pl. Zeit

Rang 01.: SCMK Hirschau I Gesamt: 02:00:53.74

1. 474 Lauerer Elias 1996 SCMK Hirschau MHK 8. 00:39:19.79

2. 457 Weiß Stefan 1963 SCMK Hirschau M50 14. 00:40:26.33

3. 437 Bauroth Kilian 1998 SCMK Hirschau MJU 20 23. 00:41:07.62

Rang 02.: TST Ammerthal I Gesamt: 02:05:15.51

1. 530 Ruidisch Stefan 1982 TST Ammerthal M30 3. 00:36:32.09

2. 453 Hanske Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal M45 11. 00:39:45.83

3. 304 Hengmith Maik 1964 TST Ammerthal M50 67. 00:48:57.59

Rang 03.: Skivereinigung Amberg I Gesamt: 02:05:45.06

1. 331 Maier Mario 1968 Skivereinigung  Amberg M45 10. 00:39:28.38

2. 484 Donhauser Eberhard 1956 Skivereinigung  Amberg M60 32. 00:43:02.47

3. 488 Dirmeier Peter 1959 Skivereinigung  Amberg M55 33. 00:43:14.21

Rang 04.: SGS Amberg I Gesamt: 02:07:53.11

1. 464 Forster Michael 1994 SGS Amberg MHK 9. 00:39:23.49

2. 525 Böhm Herbert 1961 SGS Amberg M55 24. 00:41:14.55

3. 481 Hoffmann Norbert 1953 SGS Amberg M60 54. 00:47:15.07



Rang 05.: Laufmasche I Gesamt: 02:11:30.15

1. 291 Albert Fabian 1996 Laufmasche MHK 17. 00:40:39.75

2. 442 Albert Hans-Peter 1967 Laufmasche M45 36. 00:43:38.37

3. 290 Ziemann David 1986 Laufmasche M30 52. 00:47:12.03

Rang 06.: SV Hahnbach I Gesamt: 02:13:28.38

1. 441 Meiler Peter 1969 SV Hahnbach M45 28. 00:42:31.88

2. 313 Falk Marcus 1967 SV Hahnbach M45 34. 00:43:17.43

3. 355 Gradl Herbert 1960 SV Hahnbach M55 58. 00:47:39.07

Rang 07.: Generation Outdoor I Gesamt: 02:17:02.05

1. 483 Fischer Peter 1983 Generation Outdoor M30 39. 00:44:21.41

2. 461 Wawersig Marius 1992 Generation Outdoor MHK 42. 00:45:26.39

3. 451 Kramer Josef 1986 Generation Outdoor M30 53. 00:47:14.25

Rang 08.: Skivereinigung Amberg II Gesamt: 02:23:07.13

1. 293 Witt Paul 1987 Skivereinigung  Amberg MHK 41. 00:44:31.09

2. 598 Fruth Jürgen 1970 Skivereinigung  Amberg M45 66. 00:48:56.67

3. 509 Termer Matthias 1994 Skivereinigung  Amberg MHK 72. 00:49:39.37

Mannschaftswertung Damen

Platz St.-Nr. Name Jg. Verein AK m/w-Pl. Zeit

Rang 01.: CIS Amberg I Gesamt: 02:24:15.73

001. 002. 456 Gundel Nicole 1986 CIS Amberg W30 2. 00:40:19.74

002. 024. 282 Stöhr Louisa 1999 CIS Amberg WJU 18 24. 00:51:18.45

003. 029. 358 Donhauser-Stöhr  Karin 1966 CIS Amberg W50 29. 00:52:37.54

Rang 02.: SV Hahnbach I

Gesamt: 02:37:16.62

001. 018. 312 Falk Sandra 1973 SV Hahnbach W40 18. 00:49:34.49

002. 026. 326 Bäumler Ramona 1996 SV Hahnbach WHK 26. 00:52:11.86

003. 038. 440 Meiler Kristina 1973 SV Hahnbach W40 38. 00:55:30.27

Rang 03.: Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen I Gesamt: 03:18:46.31

001. 048. 295 Dietl Vanessa 1994 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen WHK 48. 01:06:12.25

002. 049. 296 Köppl Patricia 1991 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen WHK 49. 01:06:13.88

003. 050. 297 Eckart Frauke 1986 Cafe Engelchen - Asphalt Antilopen W30 50. 01:06:20.18


